Hydraulic Swing Beam Shears
Capital Equipment Machinery Sales
1/10 Renewable Chase
Bibra Lake WA 6163
Ph: (08) 9410 9500
Fax: (08) 9410 9555
Model
Shear Size
(TXW) (mm)
Shear
Angle
No Load
Stroke
Adjustment
Range of Back
Gauge (mm)
Main
Motor
Power
(KW)
Weight
(KG)
Dimensions (mm)
LXWXH
Min
Shearing
Thickness
(mm)
Back
Gauge
Motor
Power
(KW)
Throat
Depth
(mm)
Working
Table
Height
(mm)
TW4X2000 4X2000 1°30′ 18 20-600 7.5 3800 2590X1520X1450 0.5 0.55 140 650
TW4X2500 4X2500 1°30′ 18 20-600 7.5 4200 3140X1520X1450 0.5 0.55 140 650
TW6X2000 6X2000 1°30′ 18 20-600 7.5 5000 2640X1610X1620 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW6X2500 6X2500 1°30′ 18 20-600 7.5 6000 3140X1610X1620 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW6X3200 6X3200 1°30′ 14 20-600 7.5 7200 4010X1610X1620 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW6X4000 6X4000 1°30′ 10 20-600 7.5 10000 4640X1705X1700 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW6X5000 6X5000 1°30′ 9 20-800 15 15000 5725X2160X1900 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW8X2500 8X2500 1°30′ 14 20-600 11 6500 3140X1610X1620 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW8X3200 8X3200 1°30′ 10 20-600 11 7800 4010X1610X1620 0.5 0.55 140 800
TW8X4000 8X4000 1°30′ 8 20-600 11 11000 4680X1705X1700 1 0.55 140 800
TW10X2500 10X2500 1°48′ 12 20-600 15 8000 3350X2050X1790 1 0.55 140 800
TW10X3200 10X3200 1°48′ 10 20-600 15 10000 4050X2050X1790 1 0.55 140 800
TW10X4000 10X4000 1°48′ 8 20-600 18.5 14000 4920X2250X2050 1 0.55 80 900
TW12X2500 12X2500 1°48′ 12 20-800 18.5 11000 3320X2050X1800 1 0.55 140 800
TW12X3200 12X3200 1°48′ 10 20-800 18.5 12500 3350X2050X1800 1 0.55 140 800
TW12X4000 12X4000 2° 8 20-800 18.5 16000 4920X2250X2050 1 0.55 80 800
TW16X2500 16X2500 2° 7 20-800 22 15000 3300X2300X2100 1 0.55 170 800
TW16X3200 16X3200 2° 7 20-800 22 16000 4100X2300X2100 1 0.55 170 800
TW16X4000 16X4000 2° 6 20-800 20 20000 4800X2300X2100 1 0.55 170 800
TW20X2500 20X2500 2° 8 20-800 30 16000 3300X2300X2205 1 0.55 170 800
TW20X3200 20X3200 2° 5 20-800 30 20000 4000X2300X2205 1 0.55 170 800
TW20X4000 20X4000 2°30′ 4 20-800 30 23000 4840X3190X2400 1 0.55 170 910